
ShowName ClassNumber ClassDescription Placing Horse BackNumber HorseRegistration RiderFirstName RiderLastname OwnerFirstName OwnerLastname
SWAG Basketball Horse Show 2 RMHA 17 & Under Country Trail Pleasure 0 SHAME ON YOU 418 2018485593 Chase Gordon Cathy Bauer 
SWAG Basketball Horse Show 2 RMHA 17 & Under Country Trail Pleasure 1 TRIPLE R'S RAE OF SUNSHINE 154 2023488267 Olivia Warner Karen Royer 
SWAG Basketball Horse Show 2 RMHA 17 & Under Country Trail Pleasure 2 KILBURNS HOLY NIGHT MARE 119 2010043278 Tyler Kilburn Paul Kilburn 
SWAG Basketball Horse Show 2 RMHA 17 & Under Country Trail Pleasure 3 WOF'S WIND COMMANDER 151 2012044 Ruby DeAtley Ann Day
SWAG Basketball Horse Show 3 RMHA Stallions Show Pleasure 1 PBF ARMED AND DANGEROUS 417 2015484389 John Rose John Rose
SWAG Basketball Horse Show 3 RMHA Stallions Show Pleasure 2 SING N THE BLUES 403 2020486460 Greg Brewer Donna Spencer-Lane 
SWAG Basketball Horse Show 5 RMHA Amateur Trail Pleasure 1 MOTION'S LEGACY 60 2012044469 Jennifer Hall Jennifer Hall 
SWAG Basketball Horse Show 5 RMHA Amateur Trail Pleasure 2 JS HELL ON HEELS 839 2020486517 John Stivers John Stivers 
SWAG Basketball Horse Show 5 RMHA Amateur Trail Pleasure 3 DHS'S MR. BOHANNON 126 2011043764 Ragan Adkins Chastity Adkins 
SWAG Basketball Horse Show 5 RMHA Amateur Trail Pleasure 4 WOF GLAMOUR AND STYLE 101 2016484462 Leah Palmquist Mary Tucker
SWAG Basketball Horse Show 5 RMHA Amateur Trail Pleasure 5 HERSHEY'S MOUNTAIN CANDY MAN 572 2014483674 Mike Lane Donna Spencer-Lane 
SWAG Basketball Horse Show 5 RMHA Amateur Trail Pleasure 6 AFTER HOURS 130 2021487170 Julie Brown Julie Brown 
SWAG Basketball Horse Show 6 RMHA Mares & Geldings Show Pleasure 1 RRF'S CENTER STAGE 70 2011043763 Jennifer Hall Jennifer Hall 
SWAG Basketball Horse Show 6 RMHA Mares & Geldings Show Pleasure 2 DESIGNED BY CHANEL 80 2024489017 John Stivers Jennifer Hall 
SWAG Basketball Horse Show 6 RMHA Mares & Geldings Show Pleasure 3 HCR'S AFTER MIDNIGHT 323 2012044922 Leah Palmquist Julie Brown 
SWAG Basketball Horse Show 6 RMHA Mares & Geldings Show Pleasure 4 JS PISTOL ANNIE 740 2022487481 Micheal Bowen John Stivers 
SWAG Basketball Horse Show 6 RMHA Mares & Geldings Show Pleasure 0 DREAMCATCHER'S MISS TOBIAS 286 2018485507 Rene Lane Donna Spencer-Lane 
SWAG Basketball Horse Show 6 RMHA Mares & Geldings Show Pleasure 5 	LV'S RONDA ROUSEY 96 2021486939 James Grigsby Terry Darnell
SWAG Basketball Horse Show 8 RMHA Stallions Country Trail Pleasure 1 	FIREFOX 67 2016484661 Makayla Hill Claudia Depew 
SWAG Basketball Horse Show 8 RMHA Stallions Country Trail Pleasure 2 RHF WINDSWEPT 620 2011044046 John Rose John Rose 
SWAG Basketball Horse Show 8 RMHA Stallions Country Trail Pleasure 3 	BLACK MARKET DIAMOND 66 2020486414 Charlie Deatley Steve Heuslein 
SWAG Basketball Horse Show 9 RMHA 17 & Under Trail Pleasure 1 B AND T'S SLAMMA JAMMA 340 2020486521 Ruby Deatley Charlie Deatley
SWAG Basketball Horse Show 9 RMHA 17 & Under Trail Pleasure 2 WOF GLAMOUR AND STYLE 101 2016484462 Olivia Warner Mary Tucker
SWAG Basketball Horse Show 9 RMHA 17 & Under Trail Pleasure 3 PENCE'S SPECIAL ANNIE 198 2013045338 Tyler Kilburn Tyler Kilburn 
SWAG Basketball Horse Show 9 RMHA 17 & Under Trail Pleasure 4 THE GREATEST SHOWMAN 402 2020486621 Chase Gordon Dana Pugh 
SWAG Basketball Horse Show 11 RMHA Mares & Gelding's Trail Pleasure 1 B AND T'S SLAMMA JAMMA 340 2020486521 Mary Tucker Charlie Deatley
SWAG Basketball Horse Show 11 RMHA Mares & Gelding's Trail Pleasure 2 JS HELL ON HEELS 839 2020486517 Dereick Tipton John Stivers 
SWAG Basketball Horse Show 11 RMHA Mares & Gelding's Trail Pleasure 3 	SYDNEY'S LITTLE HONEY 152 2020486685 Charlie Deatley Steve Heuslein 
SWAG Basketball Horse Show 11 RMHA Mares & Gelding's Trail Pleasure 4 WOF GLAMOUR AND STYLE 101 2016484462 Leah Palmquist Mary Tucker
SWAG Basketball Horse Show 11 RMHA Mares & Gelding's Trail Pleasure 5 LENA'S SMOKIN' PROMISE 310 2020486679 Andrea Crawford Andrea Crawford 
SWAG Basketball Horse Show 11 RMHA Mares & Gelding's Trail Pleasure 6 PENCE'S SPECIAL ANNIE 198 2013045338 Ashley Harrison Tyler Kilburn 
SWAG Basketball Horse Show 13 RMHA Amateur Show Pleasure 1 DHS'S MR. BOHANNON 126 2011043764 Ragan Adkins Chastity Adkins 
SWAG Basketball Horse Show 13 RMHA Amateur Show Pleasure 2 RRF'S CENTER STAGE 70 2011043763 Jennifer Hall Jennifer Hall 
SWAG Basketball Horse Show 13 RMHA Mares & Geldings Show Pleasure 0 DREAMCATCHER'S MISS TOBIAS 286 2018485507 Rene Lane Donna Spencer-Lane 
SWAG Basketball Horse Show 13 RMHA Amateur Show Pleasure 3 HCR'S AFTER MIDNIGHT 323 2012044922 Leah Palmquist Julie Brown 
SWAG Basketball Horse Show 14 RMHA Mares & Geldings Country Trail Pleasure 1 TR'S ROXY 98 2022487655 Makayla Hill Reggie Black
SWAG Basketball Horse Show 14 RMHA Mares & Geldings Country Trail Pleasure 2 SMOKEY JOE'S ANNABELLE 309 2005012865 Andrea Crawford Candy Brinegar
SWAG Basketball Horse Show 14 RMHA Mares & Geldings Country Trail Pleasure 3 SPIRIT'S WILD CARD 130 2023488258 Madison Stumbo Morgan Stumbo
SWAG Basketball Horse Show 14 RMHA Mares & Geldings Country Trail Pleasure 4 JESSE ROSE 96 2022487760 James Grigsby Terry Darnell
SWAG Basketball Horse Show 14 RMHA Mares & Geldings Country Trail Pleasure 5 OBVIOUSLY AN HEIRESS 90 2013045444 Jennifer Hall Jennifer Hall 
SWAG Basketball Horse Show 14 RMHA Mares & Geldings Country Trail Pleasure 6 WOF'S WIND COMMANDER 151 2012044 Mary Tucker Ann Day
SWAG Basketball Horse Show 16 RMHA 17 & Under Show Pleasure 1 JESSICA'S SKY'S THE LIMIT 41 2017485340 Chase Gordon Jessica Brewer
SWAG Basketball Horse Show 16 RMHA 17 & Under Show Pleasure 2 DNS SHE'S STEPPIN OUT 223 2021487221 Tyler Kilburn Ashley Harrison 
SWAG Basketball Horse Show 18 RMHA Stallions Trail Pleasure 1 MOTION'S LEGACY 60 2012044469 Jennifer Hall Jennifer Hall 
SWAG Basketball Horse Show 18 RMHA Stallions Trail Pleasure 2 DNS TURBO CHARGE 100 2018485633 Makayla Hill Sandra Locklear
SWAG Basketball Horse Show 18 RMHA Stallions Trail Pleasure 0 KJ'S COVINGTON STEEL 516 2022487463 Greg Brewer Keith Johnson 
SWAG Basketball Horse Show 18 RMHA Stallions Trail Pleasure 3 SILVER'S DIAMOND DEALER 382 2023488216 Charlie Deatley Julia Tucker
SWAG Basketball Horse Show 18 RMHA Stallions Trail Pleasure 4 SAMBO'S CHOCOLATE THUNDER 96 2020486464 James Grigsby Mark Smith
SWAG Basketball Horse Show 20 RMHA Amateur Country Trail Pleasure 1 RHF WINDSWEPT 620 2011044046 Sally Hunt Tracy Rose
SWAG Basketball Horse Show 20 RMHA Amateur Country Trail Pleasure 2 SMOKEY JOE'S ANNABELLE 309 2005012865 Candy Brinegar Candy Brinegar
SWAG Basketball Horse Show 20 RMHA Amateur Country Trail Pleasure 3 SPIRIT'S WILD CARD 130 2023488258 Madison Stumbo Morgan Stumbo
SWAG Basketball Horse Show 2 RMHA 17 & Under Country Trail Pleasure 0 SHAME ON YOU 418 2018485593 Mike Lane Cathy Bauer 
SWAG Basketball Horse Show 20 RMHA Amateur Country Trail Pleasure 4 OBVIOUSLY AN HEIRESS 90 2013045444 Jennifer Hall Jennifer Hall 
SWAG Basketball Horse Show 20 RMHA Amateur Country Trail Pleasure 5 WOF'S WIND COMMANDER 151 2012044 Ann Day Ann Day
SWAG Basketball Horse Show 20 RMHA Amateur Country Trail Pleasure 6 SYD'S LEMON DROP 311 2023488335 Dana Parks Andrea Crawford 


	Sheet1

